Atlanta Region

142,362

171,406

225,440

539,208

PREMIUM CAPITATION PAYMENTS TO CMOS

Current month

$43,513,956

$50,780,107

Central Region 50,229 84,153 134,382
East Region 29,442 36,027 65,469
North Region 58,150 99,043 157,193
Southeast Region 36,750 64,517 101,267
Southwest Region 78,383 38,278 116,661
Statewide Region 266,704 300,018 547,458 1,114,180

$91,459,538

$185,753,601

Retroactive adjustments
(includes OB delivery

payments for prior months and $9,216,526 $11,089,324 $17,149,546 $37,455,396
retroactive enrollment activity)
Net Payments $52,730,482 $61,869,431 $108,609,084 $223,208,997

2 PEACHTREE STREET, ATLANTA, GA 30303 «

CMO FLASH REPORT

CMO PAYMENTS TO PROVIDERS

Total Medical Expense ($ Millions)

$413.60

January 2010 $30,340,997 $50,350,269 $88,219,827
February 2010 $49,592,766 $49,649,846 $91,992,857
March 2010 $44,892,629 $47,963,484 $81,784,387
April 2010 $43,006,087 $50,053,824 $96,288,747
May 2010 $46,850,195 $42,519,084 $87,602,308
June 2010 $42,816,106 $31,776,254 $89,082,418
July 2010 $44,553,411 $65,014,715 $90,222,307

CMO FINANCIAL FILINGS

$885.04

$1,763.41

Health Benefit Ratio (Medical
Expense/Revenue)

84.2%

WWW.DCH.GEORGIA.GOV

83.66%

84.76%

nanGas DEFARTMEST OF
Comeunrry Heasn

July 2010



PRIOR AUTHORIZATION DATA

< 14 Days (contract requirements)

100.0%

CMO FLASH REPORT

<10 Days

84.7%

<5 Days

Medical Inpatient

71.2%

PRIOR AUTHORIZATION REQUESTS DENIED

Medical Outpatient

8.8%

4.0%

0.6%

Therapies

21.0%

27.8%

5.1%

Total

EMERGENCY ROOM CLAIMS PAYMENT

# of ER Claims Submitted

28,238

54,186

ER Claims Paid at a Reduced amount

duced rate is paid at a higher rate

(such as the Triage Rate) 3,482 7,618 13,445 24,545
# of Appeals 568 206 1,535 2,309
# of Appeals overturned where the Re- 187 47 215 449

PROVIDER CALL CENTER STATISTICS

Avg Speed of Answering

Abandonment Rate

Blocked Calls

CORRECTIVE ACTION/PREVENTIVE ACTION PLANS

2 PEACHTREE STREET, ATLANTA, GA 30303 ¢ WWW.DCH.GEORGIA.GOV

July 2010



